
APCKCKRP F f i  F e b  2 6 ,  2 0 1 6  9 : 2 4  AM *m  C i t y  o f  L a W s t a  * * *  OPER: AKH PAGE 1 
1 0 . 3 0 , M  ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER 

W E 
H CHECK NO DATE VENDOR NO VENDOR NAME CHECK A *  CLEARED VOIDED 

1 BK NE CKG M# 

4 6 4 1 5  

4 6 4 1 6  
T h r u  1 2 0 3 1 5  

1 2 0 3 1 6  
1 2 0 3 1 7  

2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 0 3 1 8  

1 2 0 3 1 9  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 2 0  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 2 1  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 2 2  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 2 3  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  

2 / 2 4 / 2 0 1 6  1 2 0 3 2 4  
2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
2 / 2 4 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 0 3 2 5  2 / 2 4 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 2 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 2 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 2 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 2 0 3 2 9  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 0 3 3 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 2 0 3 3 1  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 0 3 3 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 3 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 3 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
120335  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 2 0 3 3 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 0 3 3 7 .  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 3 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 3 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 4 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 3 5 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

P a y r o l l  c h e c k  

Gap i n  c h e c k s  

3 8 9  QUALITY STRUCTURES INC 1 , 0 8 0 . 0 0  * * * * *  
1 4 3  THOMPSON DREiSSEN $ D O *  2 9 , 4 2 0 . 5 1  " M A N U A L "  

G8p i D  c h e c k s  (Check voided - not entered in system-wrong vendor 

3 7 3 9  FELSBURG HOLT & ULLEVIG 2 , 8 5 0 , 0 0  » f f l W A L » »  
2 9 9 5  OLSS0N ASSOCIATES 1 7 , 0 8 1 , 9 1  * MANUAL" 

3 5 5  DOUGLAS C0U8TY ENGINEER 2 , 5 5 0 . 0 0  " M A N U A L "  
4 5 9 2  BERRY D U E  1 , 9 7 7 . 0 0  " M A N U A L "  

1 4 7  CHRIS MADDEN 1 , 5 0 0 . 0 0  ! ! * ! !  
3 9 7  ACCREDITED COLLECTION SVC I R C  2 7 0 , 0 9  "MANUAL** 

4 8 6 7  VAN RU CREDIT CORPORATION 1 3 . 5 3  " M A N U A L "  
4 5 4 5  4 SEASONS A S M S  3 0 . 0 0  
2 8 9 2  AA WHEEL 8 TRUCK SUPPLY INC 4 9 , 0 6  

7 6 2  Amos BATTERIES UNLTP I N C  1 9 5 . 3 8  
5 7 1  ALAMAR UNIFORMS 7 7 5 . 0 0  

1 2 7 1  AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION 1 5 0 . 0 0  
1 3 7 3  ANN TROE- 9 4 0 . 0 0  

5 3 6  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES INC 1 2 0 . 0 0  • 
1 6 3  ARTHUR 3 GALLAGHER RISK 4 , 6 5 8 . 0 0  
1 8 8  ASPHALT 1 CONCRETE MATERIALS 5 6 2 . 4 2  

2 2 5 9  B G PETERSON CO 7 1 0 . 5 0  . 
5 5  BADGER BODY 6 1 3 . 6 4  

9 2 9  BEACON BUILDING SERVICES 5 , 8 1 2 . 0 0  
2 2 8  BEST CARE EMPLOYEE ASST PROGRM 2 , 4 1 1 . 5 0  

4 7 8 1  BISHOP BUSINESS EQUIPMENT 6 1 1 . 9 3  
2 4 9  BKD LLP 3 0 , 0 0 0 , 0 0  
1 9 6  BLACK HILLS ENERGY 6 , 2 8 4 . 2 6  

1 2 4 2  BRENTWOOD AUTO WASH 1 2 0 . 0 0  
4 6 3 6  BRITE IDEAS DECORATING 9 , 3 8 8 . 6 5  
2 9 5 8  CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY 4 4 6 , 2 8  
1 3 7 0  CD# GOVERNMENT INC 1 , 2 6 7 , 0 3  

2 1 9  CENTURY LINK . 0 0  " C L E A R E D "  " V O I C E D "  
2 1 9  CENTURY LINK 7 3 9 . 3 8  

2 5 4 0  CENTURY L I E  BUSS SVCS 1 8 , 7 1  
1 5 2  CITY OF OMAHA 1 3 2 , 8 9 1 , 1 2  
3 0 1  CITY OF PAPILLIOll 1 5 0 , 7 5 1 , 7 7  

3 1 7 6  COMP CHOICE INC 4 7 8 , 0 0  
8 3 6  CORNHUSKER INTL TRUCKS INC 6 7 0 , 4 6  
3 9 2  JULIA M COUCH 5 0 . 0 0  

2 1 5 8  COX COMMUNICATIONS 1 6 0 , 0 7  
2 3  CUMMINS CENTRAL POWER LLC 1 0 1 . 9 4  

4 9 8 1  DATASHIELD CORPORATION 1 3 . 3 0  
6 1 9  DELL MARKETING L . P .  1 6 , 6 0 9 . 8 0  



APCHCKRP 
1 0 . 3 0 . 1 4  

F r i  F e b  2 6 ,  2 0 1 6  9 : 2 4  **** C i t y  o f  L a v i s t a  
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**** OPER: AKH PAGE 2 

CHECK NO DATE VENDOR NO VENDOR NAME CHECK AMOUNT CLEARED VOIDED 

1 2 0 3 5 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 7 4  DISPLAY SALES 3 , 8 4 5 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 5 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 1 9 3  ED ROEHR SAFETY PRODUCTS CO 2 , 2 8 2 . 0 0  

. 0 0  1 2 0 3 6 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 0 1 2  EMBASSY SUITES HOTEL 
2 , 2 8 2 . 0 0  

. 0 0  
1 2 0 3 6 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 0 1 2  EMBASSY S U I T E S  HOTEL . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 6 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 0 1 2  EMBASSY S U I T E S  HOTEL 4 , 3 4 0 . 8 8  
1 2 0 3 6 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 9 1 6  6 7 6  ENVIRO TECH SERVICES INC 5 , 1 7 7 . 2 5  
1 2 0 3 6 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 1 5 9  FASTENAL COMPANY 1 1 . 4 4  
1 2 0 3 6 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 4 1 5  FOCUS PRINTING 1 3 3 . 6 0  
1 2 0 3 6 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 8 4  FUEL CONVERSION SOLUTIONS LLC 1 9 , 6 0 7 . 3 7  
1 2 0 3 6 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 1 6 1  GALLS LLC 4 3 7 . 4 1  
1 2 0 3 6 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  5 3  GCR T I R E S  & SERVICE 9 4 4 . 3 5  
1 2 0 3 6 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 9 6 2  GLACKEN AND ASSOCIATES 2 7 5 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 7 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 5 2  JENNIFER GOSS 1 0 . 6 3  
1 2 0 3 7 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 8 5  GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY I N C  4 7 4 . 9 9  
1 2 0 3 7 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 2 2 4  FRED PETERSON 9 8 0 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 7 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 2 6  HANEY SHOE STORE 1 3 1 . 9 9  
1 2 0 3 7 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 4 2 2  HAMKEYE TRUCK EQUIPMENT 1 , 3 0 2 . 4 1  
1 2 0 3 7 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 6 5 7  HEARTLAND. PAPER 1 7 6 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 7 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 6 2  HIGH P O I N T  MANUFACTURING LLC 5 1 1 . 6 2  
1 2 0 3 7 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  6 3 0  HQCKENBERGS 1 9 . 1 7  
1 2 0 3 7 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  8 9 2  HONEYMAN RENT-ALL # 1  3 4 3 . 3 5  
1 2 0 3 7 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 3 2 3  INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES 1 , 3 3 5 . 5 2  
1 2 0 3 8 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 6 2  INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1 7 6 . 2 8  
1 2 0 3 8 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  8 3 5  IVERSON, DENNIS 5 0 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 8 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 8 9 6  3 Q O F F I C E  EQUIPMENT I N C  8 8 . 8 1  
1 2 0 3 8 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 0 5 4  MARK A KLINKER 2 0 0 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 8 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 3 9 4  KRIHA FLUID POWER CO INC 5 4 9 , 6 3  
1 2 0 3 8 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 0 5 7  LA V I S T A  COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 6 0 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 8 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 4 2 5  LANDPORT SYSTEMS INC 1 2 5 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 8 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 1 9 8  LEAGUE OF NEBR M U N I C I P A L I T I E S  3 4 9 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 8 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 5 7 3  LOGAN CONTRACTORS S U P P L Y  4 9 . 9 5  
1 2 0 3 8 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  8 7 7  M E S O N  T R I - G A S  INC 1 4 0 . 5 7  
1 2 0 3 9 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 4 6  MAX I WALKER UNIFORM RENTAL 7 3 1 . 9 8  
1 2 0 3 9 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 9 3  CATHERINE DEMES MAYDEW 9 1 0 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 9 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  5 8 8  MENARDS-BELLEVUE 2 2 6 . 1 6  
1 2 0 3 9 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 9 4 3  MENARDS-RALSTON . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 9 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 9 4 3  MENARDS-RALSTON 1 , 3 0 3 . 1 2  
1 2 0 3 9 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 5 3  METRO A R E A  T R A N S I T  5 4 6 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 9 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  8 7 2  M E T R O P O L I T A N  COMMUNITY COLLEGE 1 2 , 7 5 5 . 2 2  
1 2 0 3 9 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  5 5 3  METROPOLITAN U T I L I T I E S  D I S T .  2 9 8 . 1 4  
1 2 0 3 9 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 9 8  M I D - A M E R I C A N  B E N E F I T S  I N C  1 , 3 5 7 . 0 0  
1 2 0 3 9 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 6 0 0  MIDLANDS COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 1 2 5 . 0 0  
1 2 0 4 0 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  3 7 1  MIDWEST S E R V I C E  AND S A L E S  C O  3 8 1 . 2 5  
1 2 0 4 0 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 2 9 9  M I D W E S T  T A P E  3 7 4 . 8 9  
1 2 0 4 0 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 0 4 6  MIDWEST T U R F  & I R R I G A T I O N  8 1 . 9 6  
1 2 0 4 0 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  8 3 0  MOBOTREX M O B I L I T Y  & T R A F F I C  2 , 9 7 2 . 6 2  
1 2 0 4 0 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 0 2 8  NATIONAL EVERYTHING WHOLESALE 3 8 4 . 6 7  
1 2 0 4 0 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  9 1 1  NEBRASKA A I R  FILTER INC 2 4 0 . 0 0  
1 2 0 4 0 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  4 7 0 3  NEBRASKA ENVIRONMENTAL PRODS 6 , 2 4 1 . 3 3  
1 2 0 4 0 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  8 0 8  NEWMAN T R A F F I C  S I G N S  I N C  . 0 0  

2 , 9 0 4 . 5 0  1 2 0 4 0 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  8 0 8  NEWMAN T R A F F I C  S I G N S  I N C  
. 0 0  

2 , 9 0 4 . 5 0  
1 2 0 4 0 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  2 5 3 0  NOVA F I T N E S S  EQUIPMENT C O  1 , 3 4 7 . 0 0  
1 2 0 4 1 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 8 0 8  OCLC I N C  1 2 3 . 6 1  



APCHCKRP 
1 0 . 3 0 . 1 4  

F r i  F e b  2 6 ,  2 0 1 6  9 : 2 4  AH * * * *  C i t y  o f  L a V i s t a  
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m i  OPER!  AKH PAGE 3 

zr -r -;  
BANK i » 0  B A N K *  
CHECK NO DATE VENDOR NO VENDOR NAME CHECK AMOUNT CLEARED VOIDED MANUAL 

1 2 0 4 1 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 1 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 1 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 1 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 1 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 2 0 4 1 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 0 4 1 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 1 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  1 2 0 4 1 9  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 0 4 2 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 2 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 3  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 4  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 5  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 6  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

. 1 2 0 4 3 7  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 8  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 3 9  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 4 0  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 0 4 4 1  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  
1 * 0 4 4 2  3 / 0 1 / 2 0 1 6  

2 5 9 3 9 0 1  
T h r u  2 6 0 8 9 0 1  

1 2 6 0 7 5 5  2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 5 6  2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 5 7  2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 5 8  2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  

2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  1 2 6 0 7 5 9  
2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  
2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  

1 2 6 0 7 6 0  2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 6 1  2 / 2 6 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 6 2  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 6 3  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 6 4  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  
1 2 6 0 7 6 5  2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  mm 2 / 1 7 / 2 0 1 6  

1 0 1 4  O F F I C E  D E P O T  I N C  
1 0 1 4  O F F I C E  D E P O T  I N C  
1014. O F F I C E  DEPOT I N C  

4 6  OMAHA WORLD-HERALD 
4 8 1 5  ONE CALL CONCEPTS I N C  
1 7 6 9  PAYLESS O F F I C E  PRODUCTS I N C  
4 6 9 4  PDMB I N C  

3 7 5  PINNACLE OPERATIONS CENTER 
1 7 8 4  PLAINS EQUIPMENT.GROUP 
1 7 1 3  QUALITY AUTO REPAIR & TOWING 
3 7 7 4  RETRIEVEX 
2 2 4 0  SARPY COUNTY COURTHOUSE 

1 6 8  SARPY COUNTY LANDFILL 
1 0 3 4  SCHEMMER ASSOCIATES I N C  

5 0 3  SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING 
3 9 2 5  S K T T ,  HELEN  : 

3 8 3 8  S P R I N T  
4 4 2 6  TEAM S I D E L I N E  

8 2 2  THERMO K I N G  CHRISTENSEN 
4 1 7 9  T I T A N  MACHINERY 
3 9 8 7  TRANE U S INCORPORATED 
4 8 6 9  TRANS UNION R I S K  AND 
3 7 3 5  T V ' S  OUTDOOR POWER & S V C  I N C  

8 0 9  VERIZON W I R E L E S S  
8 0 9  V E R I Z O N  WIRELESS 

1 1 7 4  WAL-MART COMMUNITY BRC 
1 1 7 4  WAL-MART COMMUNITY BRC 
1 1 7 4  WAL-MART COMMUNITY B R C  
3 5 7 1  WARD, DON 

9 6 8  K I C K ' S  STERLING TRUCKS I N C  
9 8 4  ZIMCO S U P P L Y  COMPANY 

3 8 3 6  ZOO BOOKS MAGAZINE 

.00 

.00 
3 9 5 . 3 8  
8 0 2 . 1 7  

8 2 . 9 8  
1 5 0 . 1 4  
4 0 7 . 5 2  

1 5 . 0 0  
8 5 0 . 1 8  

7 5 . 0 0  
122.00 

4 , 1 0 0 . 3 7  
1 2 0 . 0 0  

3 3 . 7 5  
1 0 9 . 2 0  
1 4 0 . 0 0  
1 1 9 . 9 7  
5 9 9 . 0 0  
3 3 6 . 5 8  
108.00 
1 5 7 . 9 3  

2 4 . 5 0  
4 6 8 . 0 0  
1 8 0 . 5 8  

9 1 . 6 7  
.00 
.00 

1 , 7 4 7 . 4 6  
5 0 . 0 0  

8 9 1 . 7 6  
4 6 5 . 0 1  

2 4 , 9 5  

P a y r o l l  C h e c k s  

**CLEARED** * * V O I D E D * *  
^ C L E A R E D1 *  * * V O I D E D * *  

TOTAL 
OUT 
CLEARED 

**CLEARED** * * V O I D E O * *  
**CLEARED** * * V O I D E D * *  

5017  EFTPS Federal Payroll Taxes 6 7 , 1 0 1 , 5 7  
5018  NE STATE INCOME TAX 1 0 , 0 3 1 . 4 4  
5019ICMA PAYROLL P e n s i o n  3 5 , 2 9 5 . 5 0  
5020  NE C H I L D  SUPPORT PAYMENT CTR 9 6 6 . 0 8  
5023  LFOP DUES 1 , 2 2 0 . 0 0  
5024  P O L I C E  INSURANCE 2 6 1 , 8 9  
5025  5 2 9  C S P  College Savings Plan 5 0 , 0 0  

180  U N I T E D  HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO 7 4 5 . 7 6  
3105  MARCO INCORPORATED 1 5 9 . 0 0  
3105 MARCO INCORPORATED 1 8 6 . 5 0  
2694  BLUE C R O S S  BLUE S H I E L D  O F  NEBR 8 8 , 0 7 6 . 2 3  

178  STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 5 , 5 2 2 . 5 4  

* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E ' P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  
* * E - P A Y * *  

7 2 4 , 0 1 2 . 5 2  
7 2 4 , 0 1 2 . 5 2  

x. y 
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BANK N O  B A N K *  
CHECK NO DATE VENDOR NO VENDOR NAME CHECK A O T i T  CLEARED V O I D E D  MANUAL 

) FUND TOTAL OUTSTANDING CLEARED VOIDED 

0 1  GENERAL FUND 
0 2  SEWER FUND 
0 4  BOND® DEBT SERVICE FUNE 
0 5  CONSTRUCTION 
0 8  LOTTERY FUND 
0 9  GOLF COURSE FUND 
1 5  O F F - S T R E E T  P A R K I N G  

4 4 8 , 0 9 0 . 7 3  
1 6 9 , 9 9 0 . 7 6  

2 4 , 7 0 0 . 0 0  
5 3 , 7 3 2 . 4 0  
2 2 , 0 2 3 . 3 7  

5 , 3 5 9 . 0 0  
1 1 6 . 2 6  

4 4 8 , 0 9 0 . 7 3  
1 6 9 , 9 9 0 . 7 6  

2 4 , 7 0 0 . 0 0  
5 3 , 7 3 2 . 4 0  
2 2 , 0 2 3 . 3 7  

5 , 3 5 9 . 0 0  
1 1 6 . 2 6  

. 0 0  
, 0 0  
. 0 0  
. 0 0  
, 0 0  
. 0 0  
, 0 0  

. 0 0  

. 0 0  

. 0 0  

. 0 0  
, 0 0  
, 0 0  
, 0 0  

REPORT TOTAL 

CLEARED 
V O I D E D  

+Gross Payroll 2/26/16 
-Payroll ACH Payments 
GRAND TOTAL 

7 2 4 , 0 1 2 , 5 2  
7 2 4 , 0 1 2 . 5 2  

364,580.02 
114,926.48 

$  973,666,06 

APPROVED BY COUNCIL MEMBERS 3/1/16 

J;  
COUNCIL MEMBER COUNCIL MEMBER 

COUNCIL MEMBER COUNCIL MEMBER 

COUNCIL MEMBER 


